Synaptol SR 300mg Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Drug Information for Synaptol SR 300mg Tablet 10'S

What is SYNAPTOL SR?

  • SYNAPTOL SR is a sustained release (SR) preparation of Tolperisone Hydrochloride
  • It is a skeletal muscle relaxant, acting on the central nervous system thereby reducing the muscle tone
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What SYNAPTOL SR is used for?

  • SYNAPTOL SR is used for the relief of painful muscle spasm of the skeletal muscles
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to Tolperisone or to any other ingredient of this medicine
  • have Myasthenia gravis
Read more Read less
  • It should not be given in pregnancy (in the first three months of pregnancy) and during breastfeeding
  • SYNAPTOL SR should be used in pregnancy only if the benefit justifies the potential unknown risk to the fetus
Read more Read less
  • SYNAPTOL SR is not recommended for use in children
Read more Read less
  • Tell your doctor if you are taking prescription, non-prescription or herbal supplements or other medicines used as muscle relaxants
Read more Read less
  • SYNAPTOL SR should be used as prescribed by the physician
  • The medicine should be taken after meals with a glass of water
  • The recommended dose for adults is one tablet once daily (450 mg in a single dose) according to the individual needs and tolerance of the patient
  • The dose may vary in the range of 150mg-450mg daily

If you take more SYNAPTOL SR

  • If you take more of SYNAPTOL SR consult your doctor immediately or go to hospital as soon as possible

If you forget to take SYNAPTOL SR

  • The missed dose should be taken as soon as possible. It is advisable to skip the missed dose if it is already time for your next scheduled dose

If you stop taking SYNAPTOL SR

  • Consult your doctor before stopping this medicine
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

  • muscular weakness, headache, nausea, vomiting and other abdominal complaints
  • allergic reactions such as itching, redness of the skin, skin rash and in severe cases difficulty in breathing, sudden drop of blood pressure
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use